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BracketMale Blue Adult Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0kg 6 mins 6 1

C19

C20

C26

C27

C35

C34

Gus Osborne
GRACIE BARRA

Yosuke Kohri
AXIS FUKUOKA

Tatsuhiro Nishimura
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Nakayama Syuuhei
DESTINY GYM

Takanori Hiwatashi
AXIS FUKUOKA

Hiroki Ninomiya
NEWAZA WORLD EHIME


